

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16854/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2006 in RP (Amended)
No. 294/2006 in FA No. 473/2006 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES
REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

USHA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Since there is no information available as to whether the
notice has been served on the petitioner, who appears in person,
another notice be issued fixing a particular date for appearance.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registrar

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS