

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 8 5 4 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 03 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in MA No. 29 4 / 2 0 0 6 & FA No.  
473/ 2 0 0 6 of The NAT I O N A L CONSUM E R S DIS P U T E S REDR E S S A L  
COMMI S S I O N , NE W DE L H I)

USHA SHA R M A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

MANAG E R , BAN K OF INDI A

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner- In- Per son

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Fix a fresh date of hearing intimating the petitioner who is  
appearing in person.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master